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Seminole Intercollegiate

Southwood Golf Course

Tallahassee, FL

2017 Seminole Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 10 - Mar 12

2 3 Team

1 1 Penn State 273

3 T2 Georgia Tech 276

2 T2 Florida State 274
T6 4 James Madison 282
4 5 Troy 285

5 6 West Virginia 277
T6 7 Jacksonville 281
8 8 Southern lllinois 284
T11 9 Western Kentucky 286
T11 T10 Winthrop 290
9 T10 VvCU 283

14 T10 George Mason 291
10 13 Western Carolina 293
13 14 lllinois State 294

277
280
278
285
276
286
286
290
296
292
296
208
287
294

Scores

283
280
284
280
287
286
284
285
289
290
293
283
295
289

833
836
836
847
848
849
851
859
871
872
872
872
875
877

+11
+13
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Start

T1

T1

T3

T8
T13
T19

T3
T19

T8

T3
T10
T29
T10
T10
T13

T3
T29
T19
T13
T13
T25
T25
T25
T29
T19
T13
T19

T3
T25
T29
T37
T51
T19
T29
T13
T45
T41
T37
T29
T41
T45
T57
T41
T51

T37

Finish
1
2

3 Luke Schniederjans

4
T5
T5
T5
T8
T8
T8
T8

T12

T12

T14

T14

T14

T14

T18

T18

T20

T20

T22

T22

T22

T22

T22

T27

T27

T27
30

T31

T31

T31

T34

T34

T34

T34

T34

T34

T34

T34

T42

T42

T44

T44

Player

Cole Miller
Harry Ellis

Alan Cooke
Ryan Cole

Clay Vannoy
David Wicks
Alister Balcombe
Zach Seabolt
James Clark
Jonathan Keppler
Eric Edwards
Charles Huntzinger
Corey Carlson *
Matt Greenfield
Jared Bettcher
Trent Wallace
Alex Henderson
Tyler Strafaci
Bennett Baker
Vince Whaley
Frankie Thomas *
Peyton Wilhoit
Billy Tom Sargent
Chris Williams
Josh Lee

Sam Uhland
Cam Norman
Ryan Dornes
Tristan Nicholls
JD Hughes *
Raul Pereda
Ryan Davis
Jacob Joiner *
Jamie Li *

Jack Floydd
Walker Cress
Jackson Bishop
Max Sear

Ryan Jahn
Davis Soderberg
Sam Meek
David Perkins
Linus Lo

Kyle Jeffers

Seminole Intercollegiate

Southwood Golf Course
Tallahassee, FL
2017 Seminole Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 10 - Mar 12

Team

Penn State
Florida State
Georgia Tech
West Virginia
James Madison
Troy
Jacksonville
VCU

Winthrop
Georgia Tech
Florida State
George Mason
Penn State
Florida State
Southern lllinois
Troy

lllinois State
James Madison
Georgia Tech
Florida State
Georgia Tech
Southern lllinois
Southern lllinois
Western Kentucky
West Virginia
Florida State
Jacksonville
Troy

Penn State
West Virginia
Penn State
Jacksonville
Penn State
Georgia Tech
Florida State
James Madison
James Madison
Western Carolina
West Virginia
Jacksonville
George Mason
Southern lllinois
lllinois State
Western Kentucky

Western Kentucky

66
67
66
69
71
72
67
67
66
69
70
72
70
69
69
67
71
72
70
68
71
70
71
70
70
69
70
71
73
68
72
75
69
69
71
70
69
73
70
72
71
79
73
71

71

67
66
71
69
69
69
70
74
72
68
69
71
69
70
71
70
72
69
70
72
71
72
71
73
71
71
71
66
69
75
72
72
72
74
69
76
76
71
73
73
75
69
72
76

73

Scores

68
70
68
68
67
66
70
67
70
71
69
66
70
71
70
73
67
70
71
72
70
71
71
70
72
73
73
77
72
72
72
69
75
74
77
71
72
73
74
72
71
70
73
72

75

201
203
205
206
207
207
207
208
208
208
208
209
209
210
210
210
210
211
211
212
212
213
213
213
213
213
214
214
214
215
216
216
216
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
218
218
219

219
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Start

T29
T45
T37
T51
T57
T51
T45
T45
T45
T57
T41
T65
T63
T51
T29
T65
T63
T65
T57
T57
T65
T51
T65
T71
T73
T57
T71
T65
T73

78

75

80
T76

79
T76

81

Finish
T44
T44
T44
T44
T50
T50
T50
T50
T54
T54
T54
T54
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T63
T63
T63
T66
T66
T66
T69
T69
T69
T72
T72
T72
T75
T75

77
78
79
80
81

Player

Jamie Clare
Christian Elliott
Bradley Kauffman
Andy Ogletree
Blake Smith
Bright Julamool
Dylan MacQueen
Etienne Papineau
Shota Ozaki *
Hanish Nagrani
Jake Tiffin *
Sawyer Mills
Calum Masters
Elliott Fullalove
Mark David Johnson
Brock Kovach
Jason Marrs

Matt Cowgill

Luke Moser

Jake Carter

Dirk Kuehler *
Osama Khan
Michael McKee
Brandon Carlson
Avery Schneider *
Greyson Porter *
Luke Gannon
Tom Bevington
Zach Burry
Lawson King

Zak Butt

Kyle Hart

Trevor Tremps *
Alston Newsom
Jeff Wilson
Christian Crabill

Seminole Intercollegiate

Southwood Golf Course
Tallahassee, FL
2017 Seminole Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 10 - Mar 12

Team

VCU

Penn State
Winthrop
Georgia Tech
Western Kentucky
Western Carolina
Western Carolina
West Virginia
James Madison
VCU

Troy

Winthrop

Troy
Jacksonville
Western Carolina
George Mason
lllinois State
James Madison
Troy

Florida State
Southern lllinois
VCU

Winthrop
Southern lllinois
West Virginia
Florida State
Southern lllinois
Western Kentucky
lllinois State
Western Carolina
Winthrop

George Mason
George Mason
VCU

George Mason
Illinois State

72
68
74
75
74
74
73
73
75
74
71
75
75
72
73
74
72
79
77
70
72
70
75
72
73
74
72
74
78
79
76
74
75
78
79
84

71
78
70
72
74
73
73
73
71
74
74
75
74
75
70
76
77
71
71
78
78
77
75
79
79
74
79
76
74
7
77
85
80
79
76
76

Scores

76
73
75
72
72
73
74
74
75
73
76
71
73
75
79
72
73
73
75
75
74
77
74
74
73
77
77
78
76
75
78
74
79
78
81
79

219
219
219
219
220
220
220
220
221
221
221
221
222
222
222
222
222
223
223
223
224
224
224
225
225
225
228
228
228
231
231
233
234
235
236
239
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+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+12
+12
+12
+15
+15
+17
+18
+19
+20
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Seminole Intercollegiate
Southwood Golf Course
Tallahassee, FL
2017 Seminole Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 10 - Mar 12

Teams with Players - Round 3

1_Penn State 31 273 277 283 833 T2_Georgia Tech 28 276 280 280 836 T2_Florida State 28 274 278 284 836
1 Cole Miller -15 66 67 68 201 3 Luke Schniederjans -1 66 7 68 205 2 Harry Ellis 13 67 66 70 203
T12 Charles Huntzinger -7 70 69 70 209 T8 James Clark -8 69 68 71 208 T8 Jonathan Keppler -8 70 69 69 208
T27 Ryan Dornes 2 73 69 72 214 T18 Tyler Strafaci -5 70 70 71 T20 Bennett Baker -4 68 72 72 212
T31 Ryan Davis E 69 72 75 216 T20 Vince Whaley -4 4l 71 70 212 T22 JoshLee -3 69 7 73 213
T44 Christian Elliott +3 68 78 73 219 T44 Andy Ogletree +3 75 72 72 219 T63 Jake Carter +7 70 78 75 223
4 James Madison -17 282 285 280 847 5 Troy -16 285 276 287 848 6 West Virginia -15 277 286 286 849
T5 Ryan Cole -9 7 69 67 207 T5 Clay Vannoy -9 72 69 66 207 4 Alan Cooke -10 69 69 68 206
T18 Alex Henderson -5 72 69 70 211 T14 Jared Bettcher -6 67 70 73 210 T22 Chris Williams -3 70 7 72 213
T34 Jack Floydd +1 70 76 o217 T27 Cam Norman -2 7 66 77 214 30 Tristan Nicholls -1 68 75 72 215
T34 Walker Cress +1 69 76 72 217 T58 Calum Masters +6 75 74 73 222 T34 Max Sear +1 70 73 74 217
T63 Matt Cowgill +7 79 71 73 223 T63 Luke Moser +7 77 71 75 223 T50 Etienne Papineau +4 73 73 74 220
7 Jacksonville -13 281 286 284 851 8 Southern lllinois -5 284 290 285 859 9 Western Kentucky +7 286 296 289 871
T5 David Wicks -9 67 70 70 207 T14 Matt Greenfield -6 69 7 70 210 T22 Billy Tom Sargent -3 70 73 70 213
T27 Sam Uhland -2 70 7 73 214 T22 Peyton Wilhoit 3 7 71 71 213 T44 Linus Lo +3 71 76 72 219
T31 Raul Pereda E 75 72 69 216 T42 Sam Meek +2 79 69 70 218 T44 Kyle Jeffers +3 kal 73 75 219
T34 Ryan Jahn +1 72 73 72 217 T69 Brandon Carlson +9 72 79 74 225 T50 Blake Smith +4 74 74 72 220
T58 Elliott Fullalove +6 72 75 75 222 T72 Luke Gannon +12 72 79 77 228 T72_Tom Bevington +12 74 76 78 228
T10 Winthrop +8 290 292 290 872 T10 VCU +8 283 296 293 872 T10 George Mason +8 291 298 283 872
T8 Zach Seabolt -8 66 72 70 208 T8 Alister Balcombe -8 67 74 67 208 T12 Eric Edwards -7 72 ul 66 209
T44  Bradley Kauffman +3 74 70 75 219 T44  Jamie Clare +3 72 7 76 219 T34 Davis Soderberg +1 7 75 o217
T54 Sawyer Mills +5 75 75 71221 T54 Hanish Nagrani +5 74 74 73 221 T58 Brock Kovach +6 74 76 72 222
T66 Michael McKee +8 75 75 74 224 T66 Osama Khan +8 70 7 77 224 77 Kyle Hart +17 74 85 74 233
T75 Zak Butt +15 76 77 78 231 79 _Alston Newsom +19 78 79 78 235 80 Jeff Wilson +20 79 76 81 236
13 Western Carolina +11 293 287 295 875 14 lllinois State +13 294 294 289 877
T34 Jackson Bishop +1 73 7 73 217 T14 Trent Wallace -6 7 72 67 210
T50 Bright Julamool +4 74 73 73 220 T42 David Perkins +2 73 72 73 218
T50 Dylan MacQueen +4 73 73 74 220 T58 Jason Marrs +6 72 77 73 222
T58 Mark David Johnson +6 73 70 79 222 T72 Zach Burry +12 78 74 76 228
T75 Lawson King +15 79 1 75 231 81 _Christian Crabill +23 84 76 79 239
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Individuals

Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T14 Corey Carlson (Florida State ) 69 70 7 210
T22 Frankie Thomas (Southern lllinois ) 70 72 7 213
T31 JD Hughes (Penn State) 72 72 72 216
T34 Jacob Joiner (Georgia Tech) 69 74 74 217
T34 Jamie Li (Florida State ) 7 69 7 217
T54 Jake Tiffin (Troy ) 7 74 76 221
T54 Shota Ozaki (James Madison) 75 71 75 221
T66 Dirk Kuehler (Southern lllinois ) 72 78 74 224
T69 Avery Schneider (West Virginia ) 73 79 73 225
T69 Greyson Porter (Florida State ) 74 74 7 225
78 Trevor Tremps (George Mason ) 75 80 79 234
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Seminole Intercollegiate

Southwood Golf Course
Tallahassee, FL
2017 Seminole Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 10 - Mar 12

finish top 20 schools scores

1 Penn State 273 277 283

T2 Georgia Tech 276 280 280

T2 Florida State 274 278 284

4 James Madison 282 285 280

5 Troy 285 276 287

6 West Virginia 277 286 286

7 Jacksonville 281 286 284

8 Southern lllinois 284 290 285

9 Western Kentucky 286 296 289

T10 Winthrop 290 292 290

T10 VCU 283 296 293

T10 George Mason 291 298 283

13 Western Carolina 293 287 295

14 lllinois State 294 294 289

finish top 20 players school

1 Cole Miller Penn State 66
2  Harry Ellis Florida State 67
3  Luke Schniederjans Georgia Tech 66
4  Alan Cooke West Virginia 69
T5 Ryan Cole James Madison 71
T5 Clay Vannoy Troy 72
T5 David Wicks Jacksonville 67
T8  Alister Balcombe VCU 67
T8 James Clark Georgia Tech 69
T8 Jonathan Keppler Florida State 70
T8 Zach Seabolt Winthrop 66
T12  Eric Edwards George Mason 72
T12  Charles Huntzinger Penn State 70
T14  Jared Bettcher Troy 67
T14  Corey Carlson * Florida State 69
T14  Matt Greenfield Southern lllinois 69
T14  Trent Wallace lllinois State 71
T18  Alex Henderson James Madison 72
T18  Tyler Strafaci Georgia Tech 70
T20 Bennett Baker Florida State 68

833
836
836
847
848
849
851
859
871
872
872
872

-31
-28
-28
-17
-16
-15
-13
-5
+7
+8
+8
+8

875 +11
877 +13

scores

67 68
66 70
71 68
69 68
69 67
69 66
70 70
74 67
68 71
69 69
72 70
71 66
69 70
70 73
70 7
71 70
72 67
69 70
70 7
72 72

201
203
205
206
207
207
207
208
208
208
208
209
209
210
210
210
210
211
211
212
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Seminole Intercollegiate

Southwood Golf Course
Tallahassee, FL
2017 Seminole Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 10 - Mar 12

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par 5 Scoring
R. Cole J.Madison 2.83 -2 L. Schniederjans GA Tech 3.77 -7 C. Miller Penn State 4.00 -12
J. Bettcher Troy 283 -2 H. Ellis FloridaSt 3.80 -6 R. Jahn Ju 433 -8
H. Ellis FloridaSt 2.83 -2 V. Whaley GA Tech 3.83 -5 A. Balcombe VCU 433 -8
R. Pereda Ju 283 -2 D. Wicks Ju 3.83 -5 C. Huntzinger Penn State 4.42 -7
P. Wilhoit S lllinois 283 -2 B. Baker FloridaSt 3.87 -4 R. Cole J. Madison 4.42 -7
M. Greenfield S lllinois 292 A1 J. Keppler Florida St  3.87 -4 Z. Seabolt Winthrop 450 -6
0. Khan VCU 292 A1 E. Edwards G Mason 3.87 -4 J. Bettcher Troy 450 -6
J. Bishop W Carolina 2.92 -1 A. Cooke W Virginia 3.87 -4 B. Sargent W Kentucky 4.50 -6
C. Vannoy Troy 292 A1 J. Clark GA Tech 3.87 -4 A. Henderson J.Madison 4.50 -6
H. Nagrani VCU 292 A1 J. Lee FloridaSt 3.90 -3 A. Cooke W Virginia 450 -6
S. Uhland Ju 292 A1 C. Vannoy Troy 390 -3 D. MacQueen W Carolina 4.50 -6
S. Mills Winthrop 292 A1 M. Greenfield S lllinois 3.90 -3 A. Ogletree GA Tech 458 -5
T. Wallace Il. St. 292 A1 C. Miller Penn State 3.90 -3 T. Strafaci GA Tech 458 -5
D. Perkins lII. St. 3.00 E C. Huntzinger Penn State 3.90 -3 L. Schniederjans GA Tech 458 -5
C. Carlson FloridaSt 3.00 E C. Carlson FloridaSt 3.93 -2 B. Carlson S lllinois 458 -5
J. Keppler FloridaSt 3.00 E C. Williams W Virginia 3.93 -2 D. Wicks Ju 458 -5
A. Cooke W Virginia 3.00 E Z. Seabolt Winthrop 393 -2 J. Clare VCU 458 -5
Z. Seabolt Winthrop 3.00 E J. Tiffin Troy 393 -2 H. Ellis Florida St 458 -5
J. Clark GA Tech 3.00 E J. Hughes Penn State 3.93 -2 Z. Burry IIl. St. 458 -5
C. Miller Penn State 3.00 E F. Thomas S lllinois 393 -2 E. Edwards G Mason 458 -5
F. Thomas S lllinois 3.00 E S. Meek S lllinois 3.97 -1 L. Moser Troy 458 -5
J. Tiffin Troy 3.08 +1 T. Strafaci GA Tech 3.97 -1 C. Vannoy Troy 458 -5
Eagles Birdies Pars
C. Miller Penn State 4 |R. Cole J. Madison 16 |B. Smith W Kentucky
E. Edwards G Mason 2 |H. Ellis Florida St 16 |R. Davis Penn State
A. Henderson J. Madison 1 |A. Cooke W Virginia 16 |D. Kuehler S lllinois
P. Wilhoit S lllinois 1 |C. Norman Troy 15 |C. Carlson Florida St
L. Gannon S lllinois 1 |J. Clark GA Tech 15 |D. Wicks Ju
B. Carlson S lllinois 1 |B. Julamool W Carolina 14 |C. Huntzinger Penn State
C. Williams W Virginia 1 |B. Baker Florida St 14 |J. Floydd J. Madison
A. Schneider W Virginia 1 |J. Keppler Florida St 14 |A. Henderson J. Madison
C. Carlson Florida St 1 |C. Vannoy Troy 14 |F. Thomas S lllinois
S. Uhland Ju 1 |J. Bettcher Troy 14 |J.Li Florida St
S. Mills Winthrop 1 |L. Schniederjans GA Tech 14 |G. Porter Florida St
T. Wallace IIl. St. 1 |J. Hughes Penn State 14 |Z. Butt Winthrop
M. Johnson W Carolina 1 |J. Tiffin Troy 13 |A. Balcombe VCU
L. Schniederjans GA Tech 1 |J. Carter Florida St 13 |R. Dornes Penn State
W. Cress J. Madison 1 |A. Balcombe VCU 13 |L.Lo W Kentucky
Z. Burry IIl. St. 1 |H. Nagrani VCU 13 |E. Edwards G Mason
R. Cole J. Madison 1 |Z. Seabolt Winthrop 13 |Z. Seabolt Winthrop
R. Jahn Ju 1 |M. Greenfield S lllinois 13 |K. Hart G Mason
B. Kauffman Winthrop 1 |M. Sear W Virginia 13 |V. Whaley GA Tech
L. Moser Troy 1 |D. Wicks Ju 12 |J. Lee Florida St
H. Ellis Florida St 1 |C. Miller Penn State 12 |C. Vannoy Troy
J. Joiner GA Tech 1 |J.Lee Florida St 12 |R. Pereda JuU
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Seminole Intercollegiate

Southwood Golf Course
Tallahassee, FL
2017 Seminole Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 10 - Mar 12

Average score per round

Course Complete Rounds

1 2017 Seminole Intercollegiate‘ 71.99 81
2 2017 Seminole Intercollegiate 72.99 81
3 2017 Seminole Intercollegiate 72.81 81

Total Average Scores
2017 Seminole Intercollegiate [ 72.60 243

Southwood Golf Course: 2017 Seminole Intercollegiate

st T—— Raund 3

1] 5[ 547 25 | 46 sl 1 1 3| 3| 2 +0.41
2| 4| 375 13 | 46 19 3 ] 3] 207 +030
12] 4] 455 +0.26
3| 3| 227 1| 47 32 1 T R YR 035
4| 5| 628 8| 53 14 5 1 71T 51 o 1023
5 4 393 16 | 50 15 13] 3] 202 +0.16
6| 3| 162 10 | 64 7 2| a4l 375 +0.15
7| 4| 370 1 12 || 50 16 1 1 14 4] 412 +0.12
sl all 427 >3 [ 52 5 18] 4] 427 +0.10
o [ 4 [ 450 1 20 50 8 2 7] 4] 370 +0.09
0] 5| 562 +0.01
10| 5| 562 18 | 47 14 1 1 2T 3053 5o
11| 4| 335 3 27| 39 8 4 5T 31 762 004
12 4 455 9 43 28 1 9l 4] 459 -0.12
13| 3| 202 8 | 56 15 2 1 5| 547 -0.15
14| 4| 412 8 58 12 3 8| 4| 427 -0.21
15 [ 4 [ 443 6| 51 22 2 ] 4] 3% 0.1
16| 5| 541 4| 3835 4 6] 5] %4 0-52
17| 3| 207 5| 49 25 2
18| 4| 427 6| 62 12 1
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Seminole Intercollegiate

Southwood Golf Course

Tallahassee, FL
2017 Seminole Intercollegiate
D: M: Mar 12

ates: Mar 10 - Mal

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

S DT [T reI:t\i/\?erigepar LEN (Rl PR reI:t\i/\zigepar LSS [l Vel reI:t\i/\?igepar
12| 4| 455 +0.51 15| 4| 443 +0.49 31 3| 227 +0.41
3| 3| 227 +0.38 12| 4| 455 +0.42 171 3| 207 +0.30
171 3] 207 +0.33 1] 4] 335 +0.25 12| 4| 455 +0.26
9| 4| 459 +0.20 17| 3| 207 +0.22 15| 4| 443 +0.25
13] 3] 202 +0.19 141 4] 412 +0.22 4| 5] 628 +0.23
15| 4| 443 +0.14 4| 5] 628 +0.21 131 3| 202 +0.16
14| 4] 412 +0.11 9| 4| 459 +0.21 2| 4| 375 +0.15
41 5] 628 +0.02 13] 3] 202 +0.17 14 4| 412 +0.12
2| 4] 375 +0.00 3| 3| 227 +0.11 18| 4| 427 +0.10
8| 4| 427 -0.01 18| 4| 427 +0.07 71 4| 370 +0.09
1] 4] 335 -0.05 2| 4| 375 +0.02 10| 5| 562 +0.01
6| 3| 162 -0.10 8| 4| 427 -0.01 5] 4| 393 -0.01
5] 4| 393 -0.17 6| 3| 162 -0.06 6| 3| 162 -0.04
18| 4| 427 -0.19 71 4| 370 -0.09 9| 4| 459 -0.12
71 4| 370 -0.25 5| 4| 393 -0.12 1 5| 547 -0.15
10| 5| 562 -0.25 1 5| 547 -0.28 8| 4| 427 -0.21
1 5| 547 -0.28 10| 5] 562 -0.31 1] 4| 335 -0.21
16| 5| 541 -0.59 16| 5| 541 -0.54 16| 5| 541 -0.52
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Seminole Intercollegiate

‘Southwood Golf Course

Tallahassee, FL
2017 Seminole Intercollegiate
Dates: M: Mar 12

ates: Mar 10 -

1 5[ 57 [ [ 4] 97100 24 5| 4
2| 4| 375 36 161 42 4

3 3| 227 9 [161 65 7 1
4| 5| 628 2| 38145 41 13 4
5| 4| 393 48 [172 23

6| 3| 162 42 (177 23 1
7| 4| 370 1] 60 |147 30 3 2
8| 4| 427 52 | 163 25 2 1
9| 4 459 1| 34155 47 6

10| 5| 562 5| 78 [121 35 3 1
11| 4| 335 3| 49 [145 38 8

12| 4| 455 15 [132 85 9 2
13| 3| 202 18 | 172 49 1 3
14 4| 412 23 165 50 5

15| 4| 443 21 [ 141 71 9 1
16| 5| 541 12| 125 | 93 11 2

17 | 3| 207 18 [146 72 6 1

|18|4|427| | |39|168| 34 2|
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